
ARTHUR PHILLIP HIGH SCHOOL 

Trip Time (one way):   44 minutes 
 

08:36  From:   Arthur Phillip High School 

 
 

              
08:39 
  

To:       Smith Street Parramatta (Stop 2150142) 
          

 

08:41  

 
From:    Smith Street Parramatta (Bus 523) 
 

 
 

 

08:46  
To:         Parramatta Interchange – Stand B3     
              (Stop 2150119) 

 
 
 

08:46  From:   Parramatta Station, Platform 2 

 
 

 

09:00  
To:         Blacktown Station, Platform 3 
 

 

09:07  

 
From:    Blacktown Interchange – Stand 8  
              (Bus 724) 

 
 

 

09:18  

To:       Dominics Nursing Home,                                            
             Walters Road Blacktown (Stop 214875) 
 

 

 

09:18  

From:   Dominics Nursing Home,                                            
             Walters Road Blacktown  
 

 
 

              

09:20  To:       Evans High School RSC          
 

 


	ARTHUR PHILLIP HIGH SCHOOL
	Trip Time (one way):   44 minutes

